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Club

Avery Arsenault Evangeline SC
Maria Dean O'Leary SC
Sarah MacMurdo Kensington SC
Lexie Arsenault Evangeline SC
Mary Anne Gard O'Leary SC
Bella Mae Reeves Kensington SC
Ashlyn MacNeill O'Leary SC
Chloe Perry O'Leary SC
Valentina Hou Charlottetown SC
Maura Mulligan Kensington SC
Saliece Hulbert Kensington SC
Penelope Biech Sherwood Parkdale SC
Katherine Arsenault Evangeline SC
Mary-Etta Francis Evangeline SC
Callie Harper Summerside SC
Allison Scott
Skate Canada Date:

2024 Prince Edward Island STARSkate Skating Championships

9-Mar-2024

Eliyahu Wellness Centre, North Rustico, PE

Section
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March 9, 2024 to March 9, 2024
STAR 5 Women (Artistic)

Category Result Summary

AR
18.47 (1)
17.82 (2
15.02 (3)
15.00 (4)
1486  (5)
13.44  (6)
1339 (V)
1291  (8)
12.25  (9)
11.36  (10)
1119 (11)
1085 (12)
10.75  (13)
10.38  (14)
946 (15

18.47
17.82
15.02
15.00
14.86
13.44
13.39
12.91
12.25
11.36
11.19
10.85
10.75
10.38

9.46

Laura McLellan

Patinage Canada



2024 Prince Edward Island STARSkate Skating C

March 9, 2024 to March 9, 2024
Eliyahu Wellness Centre, North Rustico, PE

STAR 5 Women (Artistic) - Artistic I
Rank Name Club Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score
1 Avery Arsenault Evangeline SC,PE 7.50 10.97 0.00 0.00 18.47
Base
# Executed Element Value GOE J1 J2 JREF Score
1 Chstl 1.50 0.75 1 0 - - - - - - - 1 - - 2.25
2 FMSqgl 1.50 1.50 2 1 - - - - - - - 1 - - 3.00
3 ASpl 1.50 0.75 1 0 - - - - - - - 1 - - 2.25
x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1 * - invalid element, scored as zero e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge 750
I - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with attention ! - (Key Points Dance) incomplete REP - repeated jump restriction
< -underrotated jump < - (Key Points Dance) interruption S - (Pattern Dance Type Step Seq. ) separation
<< - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump << - (Key Points Dance) interruption V - spin requirement not met
EL - Extended Lift F - Fall in Element
Program Component Factor
Composition 1.33 325 275 - - - - - - - 2.25 - - 3.66
Presentation 1.33 3.25 3.00 - - - - - - - 2.50 - - 3.88
Skating Skills 1.33 300 225 - - - - - - - 2.50 - - 3.43
10.97
0.00

[ 9-Mar-2024 9:04:11PM Versions: CS5(23.00.10), SOV(23.00.10), SP(23.00.10



2024 Prince Edward Island STARSkate Skating C

March 9, 2024 to March 9, 2024
Eliyahu Wellness Centre, North Rustico, PE

STAR 5 Women (Artistic) - Artistic I
Rank Name Club Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score
2 Maria Dean O'Leary SC,PE 7.51 10.31 0.00 0.00 17.82
Base
# Executed Element Value GOE J1 J2 JREF Score
1 FMSql 1.50 1.50 2 1 - - - - - - - 1 - - 3.00
2 ASpl 1.50 1.13 1 1 - - - - - - - 1 - - 2.63
3 Chstl 1.50 0.38 0 0 - - - - - - - 1 - - 1.88
x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1 * - invalid element, scored as zero e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge 751
I - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with attention ! - (Key Points Dance) incomplete REP - repeated jump restriction
< -underrotated jump < - (Key Points Dance) interruption S - (Pattern Dance Type Step Seq. ) separation
<< - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump << - (Key Points Dance) interruption V - spin requirement not met
EL - Extended Lift F - Fall in Element
Program Component Factor
Composition 1.33 275 250 - - - - - - - 2.25 - - 3.33
Presentation 1.33 3.25 2.75 - - - - - - - 2.50 - - 3.76
Skating Skills 1.33 275 225 - - - - - - - 2.25 - - 3.22
10.31
0.00

[ 9-Mar-2024 9:04:11PM Versions: CS5(23.00.10), SOV(23.00.10), SP(23.00.10




2024 Prince Edward Island STARSkate Skating C
March 9, 2024 to March 9, 2024
Eliyahu Wellness Centre, North Rustico, PE

STAR 5 Women (Artistic) - Artistic I
Rank Name Club Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score
3 Sarah MacMurdo Kensington SC,PE 5.15 9.87 0.00 0.00 15.02
Base
# Executed Element Value GOE J1 J2 JREF Score
1 ASpl 1.50 0.00 0 0 - - - - - - - 0 - - 1.50
2 FMSqgl 1.50 0.75 0 - - - - - - - 1 - - 2.25
3 Chstl 150 -0.10 0 0 - - - - - - - -1 - - 1.40
x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1 * - invalid element, scored as zero e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge 515
I - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with attention ! - (Key Points Dance) incomplete REP - repeated jump restriction
< -underrotated jump < - (Key Points Dance) interruption S - (Pattern Dance Type Step Seq. ) separation
<< - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump << - (Key Points Dance) interruption V - spin requirement not met
EL - Extended Lift F - Fall in Element
Program Component Factor
Composition 1.33 275 250 - - - - - - - 2.00 - - 3.22
Presentation 1.33 3.00 2.75 - - - - - - - 2.25 - - 3.55
Skating Skills 1.33 275 225 - - - - - - - 2.00 - - 3.10
9.87
0.00

[ 9-Mar-2024 9:04:11PM Versions: CS5(23.00.10), SOV(23.00.10), SP(23.00.10



2024 Prince Edward Island STARSkate Skating C

March 9, 2024 to March 9, 2024
Eliyahu Wellness Centre, North Rustico, PE

STAR 5 Women (Artistic) - Artistic I
Rank Name Club Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score
4 Lexie Arsenault Evangeline SC,PE 6.01 8.99 0.00 0.00 15.00
Base
# Executed Element Value GOE J1 J2 JREF Score
1 Chstl 1.50 0.38 0 0 - - - - - - - 1 - - 1.88
2 ASpl 1.50 0.38 0 0 - - - - - - - 1 - - 1.88
3 FMSql 1.50 0.75 1 0 - - - - - - - 1 - - 2.25
x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1 * - invalid element, scored as zero e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge 6.01
I - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with attention ! - (Key Points Dance) incomplete REP - repeated jump restriction
< -underrotated jump < - (Key Points Dance) interruption S - (Pattern Dance Type Step Seq. ) separation
<< - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump << - (Key Points Dance) interruption V - spin requirement not met
EL - Extended Lift F - Fall in Element
Program Component Factor
Composition 1.33 225 225 - - - - - - - 2.00 - - 2.89
Presentation 1.33 2.50 2.00 - - - - - - - 1.75 - - 2,77
Skating Skills 1.33 250 250 - - - - - - - 2.50 - - 3.33
8.99
0.00

[ 9-Mar-2024 9:04:11PM Versions: CS5(23.00.10), SOV(23.00.10), SP(23.00.10



2024 Prince Edward Island STARSkate Skating C

Eliyahu Wellness Centre, North Rustico, PE
STAR 5 Women (Artistic) - Artistic

March 9, 2024 to March 9, 2024

Rank Name Club Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

5 Mary Anne Gard O'Leary SC,PE 5.43 9.43 0.00 0.00 14.86
Base

# Executed Element Value GOE J1 J2 JREF Score

1 ASpl 1.50 0.00 0 0 - - - - - - 0 - - 1.50

2 ChStl 1.50 0.18 -1 -1 - - - - - - 1 - - 1.68

3 FMSql 1.50 0.75 0 1 - - - - - - 1 - - 2.25
5.43

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1

I - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with attention
< -underrotated jump

<< - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump

EL - Extended Lift

Program Component Factor
Composition 1.33
Presentation 1.33
Skating Skills 1.33

* - invalid element, scored as zero
! - (Key Points Dance) incomplete

< - (Key Points Dance) interruption

e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge
REP - repeated jump restriction

<< - (Key Points Dance) interruption V - spin requirement not met
F - Fall in Element

2.50
2.50
2.50

2.75
2.25
2.25

S - (Pattern Dance Type Step Seq. ) separation

- - 2.00 - - 3.22

- - 2.00 - - 2.99

- - 2.50 - - 3.22
9.43

0.00

[ 9-Mar-2024 9:04:11PM

Versions: CS5(23.00.10), SOV(23.00.10), SP(23.00.10



2024 Prince Edward Island STARSkate Skating C

March 9, 2024 to March 9, 2024
Eliyahu Wellness Centre, North Rustico, PE

STAR 5 Women (Artistic) - Artistic I
Rank Name Club Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score
6 Bella Mae Reeves Kensington SC,PE 4.35 9.09 0.00 0.00 13.44
Base
# Executed Element Value GOE J1 J2 JREF Score
1 ASpl 1.50 0.65 1 1 - - - - - - - -1 - - 2.15
2 SpSql 150 -0.60 -2 -2 - - - - - - - -2 - - 0.90
3 Chstl 150 -0.20 -1 0 - - - - - - - -1 - - 1.30
x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1 * - invalid element, scored as zero e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge 4.35
I - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with attention ! - (Key Points Dance) incomplete REP - repeated jump restriction
< -underrotated jump < - (Key Points Dance) interruption S - (Pattern Dance Type Step Seq. ) separation
<< - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump << - (Key Points Dance) interruption V - spin requirement not met
EL - Extended Lift F - Fall in Element
Program Component Factor
Composition 1.33 250 250 - - - - - - - 1.75 - - 2.99
Presentation 1.33 2.50 2.75 - - - - - - - 2.25 - - 3.33
Skating Skills 1.33 225 225 - - - - - - - 1.75 - - 2.77
9.09
0.00

[ 9-Mar-2024 9:04:11PM Versions: CS5(23.00.10), SOV(23.00.10), SP(23.00.10



2024 Prince Edward Island STARSkate Skating C

March 9, 2024 to March 9, 2024
Eliyahu Wellness Centre, North Rustico, PE

STAR 5 Women (Artistic) - Artistic I
Rank Name Club Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score
7 Ashlyn MacNeill O'Leary SC,PE 4.75 8.64 0.00 0.00 13.39
Base
# Executed Element Value GOE J1 J2 JREF Score
1 FMSql 1.50 0.75 1 0 - - - - - - - 1 - - 2.25
2 ASpl 150 -0.10 -1 0 - - - - - - - 0 - - 1.40
3 Chstl 150 -0.40 -1 -1 - - - - - - - -2 - - 1.10
x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1 * - invalid element, scored as zero e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge 4.15
I - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with attention ! - (Key Points Dance) incomplete REP - repeated jump restriction
< -underrotated jump < - (Key Points Dance) interruption S - (Pattern Dance Type Step Seq. ) separation
<< - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump << - (Key Points Dance) interruption V - spin requirement not met
EL - Extended Lift F - Fall in Element
Program Component Factor
Composition 1.33 250 225 - - - - - - - 2.00 - - 2.99
Presentation 1.33 2.75 2.25 - - - - - - - 1.75 - - 2.99
Skating Skills 1.33 225 200 - - - - - - - 1.75 - - 2.66
8.64
0.00

[ 9-Mar-2024 9:04:11PM Versions: CS5(23.00.10), SOV(23.00.10), SP(23.00.10



2024 Prince Edward Island STARSkate Skating C
March 9, 2024 to March 9, 2024
Eliyahu Wellness Centre, North Rustico, PE

STAR 5 Women (Artistic) - Artistic I
Rank Name Club Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score
8 Chloe Perry O'Leary SC,PE 4.66 8.75 0.00 0.50 12.91
Base
# Executed Element Value GOE J1 J2 JREF Score
1 Chstl 1.50 0.18 1 -1 - - - - - - - -1 - - 1.68
2 ASpl 1.50 0.38 1 0 - - - - - - - 0 - - 1.88
3 FMSql 150 -0.40 -1 -1 - - - - - - - -2 - - 1.10
x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1 * - invalid element, scored as zero e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge 4.66
I - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with attention ! - (Key Points Dance) incomplete REP - repeated jump restriction
< -underrotated jump < - (Key Points Dance) interruption S - (Pattern Dance Type Step Seq. ) separation
<< - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump << - (Key Points Dance) interruption V - spin requirement not met
EL - Extended Lift F - Fall in Element
Program Component Factor
Composition 1.33 250 225 - - - - - - - 2.25 - - 3.10
Presentation 1.33 2.75 2.25 - - - - - - - 1.75 - - 2.99
Skating Skills 1.33 250  2.00 - - - - - - - 1.50 - - 2.66
8.75
0.50

1 Fall(s) factor (0.5)

[ 9-Mar-2024 9:04:11PM Versions: CS5(23.00.10), SOV(23.00.10), SP(23.00.10



2024 Prince Edward Island STARSkate Skating C

Eliyahu Wellness Centre, North Rustico, PE
STAR 5 Women (Artistic) - Artistic

March 9, 2024 to March 9, 2024

Rank Name Club Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

9 Valentina Hou Charlottetown SC,PE 4.38 7.87 0.00 0.00 12.25
Base

# Executed Element Value GOE J1 J2 JREF Score

1 SpSql 1.50 0.00 0 0 - - - - - - 0 - - 1.50

2 ChStl 150 -0.40 -2 -1 - - - - - - -1 - - 1.10

3 ASpl 1.50 0.28 0 -1 - - - - - - 1 - - 1.78
4.38

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1

I - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with attention
< -underrotated jump

<< - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump

EL - Extended Lift

Program Component Factor
Composition 1.33
Presentation 1.33
Skating Skills 1.33

* - invalid element, scored as zero
! - (Key Points Dance) incomplete

< - (Key Points Dance) interruption

e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge
REP - repeated jump restriction

<< - (Key Points Dance) interruption V - spin requirement not met
F - Fall in Element

2.25
2.00
2.00

2.00
2.00
1.75

S - (Pattern Dance Type Step Seq. ) separation

- - 2.25 - - 2.89

- - 1.75 - - 2.55

- - 175 - - 243
7.87

0.00

[ 9-Mar-2024 9:04:11PM

Versions: CS5(23.00.10), SOV(23.00.10), SP(23.00.10



2024 Prince Edward Island STARSkate Skating C
March 9, 2024 to March 9, 2024
Eliyahu Wellness Centre, North Rustico, PE

STAR 5 Women (Artistic) - Artistic I
Rank Name Club Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score
10  Maura Mulligan Kensington SC,PE 4.10 7.76 0.00 0.50 11.36
Base
# Executed Element Value GOE J1 J2 JREF Score
1 ASpl 150 -0.20 -1 0 - - - - - - - -1 - - 1.30
2 ChStl 150 -0.10 -1 0 - - - - - - - 0 - - 1.40
3 FMSql 150 -0.10 -1 0 - - - - - - - 0 - - 1.40
x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1 * - invalid element, scored as zero e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge 4.10
I - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with attention ! - (Key Points Dance) incomplete REP - repeated jump restriction
< -underrotated jump < - (Key Points Dance) interruption S - (Pattern Dance Type Step Seq. ) separation
<< - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump << - (Key Points Dance) interruption V - spin requirement not met
EL - Extended Lift F - Fall in Element
Program Component Factor
Composition 1.33 200 225 - - - - - - - 1.75 - - 2.66
Presentation 1.33 1.75 2.00 - - - - - - - 2.00 - - 2.55
Skating Skills 1.33 175  2.00 - - - - - - - 2.00 - - 2.55
7.76
0.50

1 Fall(s) factor (0.5)

[ 9-Mar-2024 9:04:11PM Versions: CS5(23.00.10), SOV(23.00.10), SP(23.00.10



2024 Prince Edward Island STARSkate Skating C
March 9, 2024 to March 9, 2024
Eliyahu Wellness Centre, North Rustico, PE

STAR 5 Women (Artistic) - Artistic I
Rank Name Club Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score
11  Saliece Hulbert Kensington SC,PE 4.00 7.19 0.00 0.00 11.19
Base
# Executed Element Value GOE J1 J2 JREF Score
1 SpSql 150 -0.10 -1 0 - - - - - - - 0 - - 1.40
2 Chstl 150 -0.30 -1 -1 - - - - - - - -1 - - 1.20
3 ASpl 150 -0.10 -1 0 - - - - - - - 0 - - 1.40
x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1 * - invalid element, scored as zero e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge 4.00
I - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with attention ! - (Key Points Dance) incomplete REP - repeated jump restriction
< -underrotated jump < - (Key Points Dance) interruption S - (Pattern Dance Type Step Seq. ) separation
<< - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump << - (Key Points Dance) interruption V - spin requirement not met
EL - Extended Lift F - Fall in Element
Program Component Factor
Composition 1.33 150 2.00 - - - - - - - 2.00 - - 2.43
Presentation 1.33 1.75 1.50 - - - - - - - 2.00 - - 2.33
Skating Skills 1.33 175  2.00 - - - - - - - 1.75 - - 2.43
7.19
0.00

[ 9-Mar-2024 9:04:11PM Versions: CS5(23.00.10), SOV(23.00.10), SP(23.00.10



2024 Prince Edward Island STARSkate Skating C

March 9, 2024 to March 9, 2024
Eliyahu Wellness Centre, North Rustico, PE

STAR 5 Women (Artistic) - Artistic I
Rank Name Club Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score
12 Penelope Biech Sherwood Parkdale,PE 3.20 7.65 0.00 0.00 10.85
Base
# Executed Element Value GOE J1 J2 JREF Score
1 Chstl 150 -0.70 -3 -2 - - - - - - - -2 - - 0.80
2 ASpl 150 -0.20 -1 -1 - - - - - - - 0 - - 1.30
3 FMSql 150 -0.40 -2 -1 - - - - - - - -1 - - 1.10
x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1 * - invalid element, scored as zero e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge 3.20
I - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with attention ! - (Key Points Dance) incomplete REP - repeated jump restriction
< -underrotated jump < - (Key Points Dance) interruption S - (Pattern Dance Type Step Seq. ) separation
<< - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump << - (Key Points Dance) interruption V - spin requirement not met
EL - Extended Lift F - Fall in Element
Program Component Factor
Composition 1.33 175 225 - - - - - - - 2.25 - - 2,77
Presentation 1.33 1.75 2.00 - - - - - - - 2.00 - - 2.55
Skating Skills 1.33 175 175 - - - - - - - 1.75 - - 2.33
7.65
0.00

[ 9-Mar-2024 9:04:11PM Versions: CS5(23.00.10), SOV(23.00.10), SP(23.00.10




2024 Prince Edward Island STARSkate Skating C
March 9, 2024 to March 9, 2024

Eliyahu Wellness Centre, North Rustico, PE

STAR 5 Women (Artistic) - Artistic I
Rank Name Club Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score
13 Katherine Arsenault Evangeline SC,PE 3.65 7.10 0.00 0.00 10.75
Base
# Executed Element Value GOE J1 J2 JREF Score
1 ASpl 1.50 0.75 0 1 - - - - - - - 1 - - 2.25
2 Chst 0.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.00
3 FMSql 150 -0.10 -1 0 - - - - - - - 0 - - 1.40
x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1 * - invalid element, scored as zero e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge 3.65
I - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with attention ! - (Key Points Dance) incomplete REP - repeated jump restriction
< -underrotated jump < - (Key Points Dance) interruption S - (Pattern Dance Type Step Seq. ) separation

<< - (Key Points Dance) interruption V - spin requirement not met
F - Fall in Element

<< - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump
EL - Extended Lift

Program Component Factor
Composition 1.33 175 225 - - - - - - - 1.75 - - 2.55
Presentation 1.33 1.50 2.00 - - - - - - - 1.75 - - 2.33
Skating Skills 1.33 150  2.00 - - - - - - 1.50 - - 2.22
7.10
0.00

[ 9-Mar-2024 9:04:11PM Versions: CS5(23.00.10), SOV(23.00.10), SP(23.00.10



2024 Prince Edward Island STARSkate Skating C

March 9, 2024 to March 9, 2024
Eliyahu Wellness Centre, North Rustico, PE

STAR 5 Women (Artistic) - Artistic I
Rank Name Club Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score
14  Mary-Etta Francis Evangeline SC,PE 3.40 6.98 0.00 0.00 10.38
Base
# Executed Element Value GOE J1 J2 JREF Score
1 ASpl 150 -0.70 -3 -2 - - - - - - - -2 - - 0.80
2 FMSqgl 150 -0.10 0 -1 - - - - - - - 0 - - 1.40
3 Chstl 150 -0.30 -1 -1 - - - - - - - -1 - - 1.20
x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1 * - invalid element, scored as zero e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge 3.40
I - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with attention ! - (Key Points Dance) incomplete REP - repeated jump restriction
< -underrotated jump < - (Key Points Dance) interruption S - (Pattern Dance Type Step Seq. ) separation
<< - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump << - (Key Points Dance) interruption V - spin requirement not met
EL - Extended Lift F - Fall in Element
Program Component Factor
Composition 1.33 175  2.00 - - - - - - - 1.75 - - 2.43
Presentation 1.33 1.75 1.75 - - - - - - - 1.50 - - 222
Skating Skills 1.33 175 175 - - - - - - - 1.75 - - 2.33
6.98
0.00

[ 9-Mar-2024 9:04:11PM Versions: CS5(23.00.10), SOV(23.00.10), SP(23.00.10



2024 Prince Edward Island STARSkate Skating C

March 9, 2024 to March 9, 2024
Eliyahu Wellness Centre, North Rustico, PE

STAR 5 Women (Artistic) - Artistic I
Rank Name Club Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score
15  Callie Harper Summerside SC,PE 2.80 6.66 0.00 0.00 9.46
Base
# Executed Element Value GOE J1 J2 JREF Score
1 Chstl 150 -0.50 -2 -2 - - - - - - - -1 - - 1.00
2 ASpl 150 -0.70 -3 -2 - - - - - - - -2 - - 0.80
3 FMSql 150 -0.50 -2 -2 - - - - - - - -1 - - 1.00
x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1 * - invalid element, scored as zero e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge 2.80
I - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with attention ! - (Key Points Dance) incomplete REP - repeated jump restriction
< -underrotated jump < - (Key Points Dance) interruption S - (Pattern Dance Type Step Seq. ) separation
<< - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump << - (Key Points Dance) interruption V - spin requirement not met
EL - Extended Lift F - Fall in Element
Program Component Factor
Composition 1.33 1.50 1.75 - - - - - - - 2.00 - - 2.33
Presentation 1.33 1.25 1.75 - - - - - - - 225 - - 2.33
Skating Skills 1.33 150 150 - - - - - - - 1.50 - - 2.00
6.66
0.00

[ 9-Mar-2024 9:04:11PM Versions: CS5(23.00.10), SOV(23.00.10), SP(23.00.10




